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kogelstoten 3,000kg       Cad Dames  Uur=15:35 
 1 830 Wyns Manon                OEH   10.20m   99  
 2 1197 Vanbaelenberghe Wege      HAC   9.15m   99  
 
hamerslingeren 3,000kg    Cad Dames  Uur=15:35 
 1 183 Vanbroekhoven Lore        VMOL  45.62m   99 KVV1 
 2 1197 Vanbaelenberghe Wege      HAC   44.54m   99 KVV2 
 3 1222 Van Kemseke Jodie         VOLH  39.62m   99 KVV3 
 4 830 Wyns Manon                OEH   38.36m   99  
 5 361 Seynaeve Delphine         HAC   35.32m   99  
 6 1006 Simons Shania             ACA   33.77m   00  
 7 871 Claesen Jade              ACA   29.82m   99  
 8 391 Vermeire Selam            AZW   26.48m   99  
 9 157 Van Thillo Kathleen       KAPE  20.22m   00  
  277 Maluta Dani               ACKO      GP     00  
 
kogelstoten 4,000kg       Cad Heren  Uur=15:35 
 1 201 Vanbroekhoven Senne       VMOL  12.17m   99  
 2 416 Volckaert Dylan           HAC   11.00m   99  
 3 563 Steegmans Andreas         ACA   9.57m   00  
 
discuswerpen 1,000kg      Cad Heren  Uur=15:35 
 1 201 Vanbroekhoven Senne       VMOL  39.43m   99  
 2 244 Wauters Guillaume         KAAG  34.09m   00  
 3 245 Wauters Laurens           KAAG  31.05m   00  
 
hamerslingeren 4,000kg    Cad Heren  Uur=15:35 
 1 201 Vanbroekhoven Senne       VMOL  46.76m   99 KVV1 
 2 416 Volckaert Dylan           HAC   43.33m   99 KVV2 
 3 12 Dhaenens Ruben            ACKO  32.72m   99 KVV3 
 4 563 Steegmans Andreas         ACA   27.37m   00  
 5 1120 Lahaye Simon              KKS   19.57m   99  
 6 245 Wauters Laurens           KAAG  19.55m   00  
 
kogelstoten 3,000kg       Sch Dames  Uur=16:24 
  -1 Geen deelnemers                     GP    No  00  
 
discuswerpen 1,000kg      Sch Dames  Uur=16:24 
 1 3487 Van Houte Jana            VOLH  29.50m   98  
 
hamerslingeren 3,000kg    Sch Dames  Uur=16:24 
 1 3417 Vanden Eynde Joyce        ACKO  54.80m   97 KVV1 
 2 3761 Lagrou Ilke               HAC   49.87m   98 KVV2 
 3 3445 Lucas Vie                 ASVO  47.34m   98 KVV3 
 4 3250 Caers Thalissa            VMOL  46.68m   98  
 5 3476 Baert Hannah              AZW   34.51m   97  
 6 3178 Pauwelyn Hanne            FLAC  33.65m   98  

 7 3487 Van Houte Jana            VOLH  30.82m   98  
 
kogelstoten 5,000kg       Sch Heren  Uur=16:24 
 1 2825 Quintelier Matthias       AVKA  17.84m   97  
 2 2866 Van Roeyen Cobe           VOLH  11.37m   97  
 3 2377 Seynaeve Jens             HAC   9.98m   97  
 
discuswerpen 1,500kg      Sch Heren  Uur=17:30 
 1 2825 Quintelier Matthias       AVKA  48.31m   97  
 2 2207 Ligneel Florian           ZA    41.98m   98  
 3 2255 Vanbroekhoven Stef        VMOL  40.20m   97  
 4 2550 Van Haute Elias           ACW   39.91m   97  
 5 2530 Slootmans Stijn           LYRA  39.13m   97  
 6 2866 Van Roeyen Cobe           VOLH  32.41m   97  
 7 2377 Seynaeve Jens             HAC   29.51m   97  
 
hamerslingeren 5,000kg    Sch Heren  Uur=17:30 
 1 2255 Vanbroekhoven Stef        VMOL  57.20m   97 KVV1 
 2 2555 Gieghase Kobe             VMOL  54.64m   98 KVV2 
 3 2530 Slootmans Stijn           LYRA  50.26m   97 KVV3 
 4 2207 Ligneel Florian           ZA    46.83m   98  
 5 2124 Deploey Thorgal           RCG   46.56m   98  
 6 2166 Monserez Dylan            KKS   39.33m   97  
 7 2550 Van Haute Elias           ACW   36.49m   97  
 8 2537 Steegmans Jasper          ACA   29.83m   97  
 9 2685 Laevens Niels             KKS   21.60m   98  
  2232 Van Thillo Glenn          KAPE      GP     98  
 
kogelstoten 6,000kg       Jun Heren  Uur=17:30 
  -1 Geen deelnemers                     GP    No  00  
 
discuswerpen 1,750kg      Jun Heren  Uur=17:30 
  -1 Geen deelnemers                     GP    No  00  
 
kogelstoten 4,000kg       JSM Dames  Uur=17:30 
 1 1318 Roegiers Sarah            ACME  11.86m Sen 94  
 2 855 De Smet Liesbet           DUFF  8.19m Sen 82  
 3 288 Huygen Ines               LYRA  7.93m Jun 96  
 4 242 Tierenteyn Evelien        ACME  6.86m Jun 96  
 
discuswerpen 1,000kg      JSM Dames  Uur=17:30 
 1 1318 Roegiers Sarah            ACME  35.09m Sen 94  
 2 1094 Vanneste Perla            AZW   31.56m Sen 93  
 3 855 De Smet Liesbet           DUFF  28.96m Sen 82  
 4 288 Huygen Ines               LYRA  26.41m Jun 96  
 5 2541 Keulemans Miriam          WIBO  26.02m W45 67  
 6 2335 Vos Ingrid                ACW   25.04m W45 66  
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 7 264 Van Hooste Melissa        VOLH  24.76m Jun 95  
 8 242 Tierenteyn Evelien        ACME  22.70m Jun 96  
 9 2763 De Sutter Mirjam          ACME  22.17m W35 75  
 
kogelstoten 7,260kg       SM Heren  Uur=17:30 
 1 7134 Urban Manfred             MOHA  11.06m M40 69  
 2 5143 Daenens Nic               DEIN  10.54m M40 69  
 3 5834 Buyle Hector              VOLH  9.39m M45 64  
 
discuswerpen 2,000kg      Sen Heren  Uur=17:31 
  -1 Geen deelnemers                     GP    No  00  
 
gewichtwerpen 09,08kg  SM Dames  Uur=17:31 
 1 1094 Vanneste Perla            AZW   13.35m Sen 93  
 2 2335 Vos Ingrid                ACW   11.48m W45 66  
 3 2763 De Sutter Mirjam          ACME  7.73m W35 75  
 
gewichtwerpen 15,88kg SM Heren  Uur=17:31 
 1 2415 De Coster Tim             DCLA  16.26m Sen 83  
 2 1364 Steyaert David            RCG   11.06m Sen 90  
 3 981 Van Goethem Tim           ACME  10.79m Sen 92  
 4 5834 Buyle Hector              VOLH  9.52m M45 64  
 
kogel 3,000kg W50+ Mas Dames  Uur=18:43 
  -1 Geen deelnemers                     GP    No  00  
 
kogel 2,000kg W75+ Mas Dames  Uur=18:43 
  -1 Geen deelnemers                     GP    No  00  
 
discuswerpen 1,000kg      Mas Dames  Uur=18:43 
 1 3216 Mertens Martine           MAC   20.16m W60 54  
 2 3467 Starckx Christiana        ACW   11.61m W65 49  
 
discuswerpen 0,750kg W75+ Mas Dames  Uur=18:43 
 1 2891 Hanssens Rachel           ASVO  18.92m W85 29 W.R. 
 
hamer 4,000kg W35,40,45   Mas Dames  Uur=18:43 
 1 3428 Nierinck Annelies         RCG   43.63m W35 77 KVV1 W35 
 2 3290 Schillewaert Ann          LOOI  38.71m W35 78 KVV2 W35 
 3 3449 Heyninck Veerle           RAM   23.25m W35 77 KVV3 W35 
 4 2763 De Sutter Mirjam          ACME  20.99m W35 75  
 5 2335 Vos Ingrid                ACW   33.87m W45 66 KVV1 W45 
 6 2541 Keulemans Miriam          WIBO  27.06m W45 67 KVV2 W45 
 7 2738 Boelen Diana              VMOL  26.37m W45 69 KVV3 W45 
 
hamer 3,000kg W50+   Mas Dames  Uur=18:44 
 1 3474 Van Parijs Marleen        HAC   32.06m W50 64 KVV1 W50 

 2 2755 Lenaers Regina            AVLO  31.01m W50 63 KVV2 W50 
 3 3046 Szabo Erzsi               OLSE  32.58m W55 57 KVV1 W55 
 4 3301 Willems Godelieve         ACME  27.95m W55 58 KVV2 W55 
 5 3216 Mertens Martine           MAC   22.14m W60 54 KVV1 W60 
 6 2561 Maesschalck Juliane       ACG   20.60m W60 49 KVV2 W60 
 7 3467 Starckx Christiana        ACW   15.83m W65 49 KVV1 W65 
 
hamer 2,000kg W75+ Mas Dames  Uur=18:44 
 1 2891 Hanssens Rachel           ASVO  23.73m W85 29 KVV1 W85 
 
kogel 6,000kg M50...55 Mas Heren  Uur=18:44 
  -1 Geen deelnemers                     GP    No  00  
 
kogel 5,000kg M60...65 Mas Heren  Uur=18:44 
 1 4781 De Rocker Eric            OB    10.15m M60 53  
 
kogel 4,000kg M70+     Mas Heren  Uur=18:44 
 1 5226 Nevens Frans              SPVI  6.36m M70 40  
 
discus 1,000kg M60+    Mas Heren  Uur=18:44 
 1 5256 De Vriendt Etienne        ACME  30.84m M60 51  
 2 5267 Biets Hugo                ACA   28.12m M60 52  
 3 4781 De Rocker Eric            OB    25.30m M60 53  
 4 6010 Braems Andre              AZW   15.45m M75 34  
 
discus 1,500kg M50,M55    Mas Heren  Uur=18:44 
 1 5144 Van Gansbeke Johan        DEIN  40.68m M55 59  
 2 4092 Huyghe Marc               ACME  26.37m M50 62  
 
discus 2,000kg M35..45    Mas Heren  Uur=18:44 
 1 7134 Urban Manfred             MOHA  33.85m M40 69  
 2 5143 Daenens Nic               DEIN  28.15m M40 69  
 3 5834 Buyle Hector              VOLH  27.39m M45 64  
 4 5644 De Gendt Dirk             ACW   19.53m M40 72  
 
hamer 7,260kg M35...45 Mas Heren  Uur=00:00 
 1 5658 Van Driessche Peter       AVLO  33.81m M35 75 KVV1 M35 
 2 5437 De Wyngaert Walter        ROBA  55.84m M40 70 KVV1 M40 
 3 3406 Dhaenens Eddy             ACKO  34.11m M40 69 KVV2 M40 
 4 5644 De Gendt Dirk             ACW   26.96m M40 72 KVV3 M40 
 5 5039 Baeke Patrick             LAT   25.68m M40 70  
 6 4799 Gieghase Peter            VMOL  43.17m M45 66 KVV1 M45 
 7 5013 Lefevre Serge             RCT   36.78m M45 66 KVV2 M45 
 8 5834 Buyle Hector              VOLH  31.72m M45 64 KVV3 M45 
 
gewichtwerpen 05,45kg W60 Mas Dames  Uur=00:00 
 1 3216 Mertens Martine           MAC   8.98m W60 54  
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gewichtwerpen 04,00kg W75 Mas Dames  Uur=00:00 
 1 2891 Hanssens Rachel           ASVO  8.58m W85 29  
 
gewichtwerpen 11,34kg M50 Mas Heren  Uur=00:00 
 1 5778 Demuynck Rik              HAC   17.72m M50 63  
 2 4092 Huyghe Marc               ACME  13.77m M50 62  
 3 4463 Wyns Jean-luc             OEH   11.70m M50 62  
 
gewichtwerpen 09,08kg M60 Mas Heren  Uur=00:00 
 1 5256 De Vriendt Etienne        ACME  11.52m M60 51  
 2 4781 De Rocker Eric            OB    7.81m M60 53  
 
gewichtwerpen 07,26kg M70 Mas Heren  Uur=00:00 
 1 5226 Nevens Frans              SPVI  7.73m M70 40  
 
gewichtwerpen 05,45kg M80 Mas Heren  Uur=00:00 
 1 6010 Braems Andre              AZW   9.03m M80 34  
 
gewichtwerpen 07,26kg W50 Mas Dames  Uur=00:00 
 1 3046 Szabo Erzsi               OLSE  9.86m W55 57  
 
kogel 3,000kg M80+ Mas Heren  Uur=00:00 
 1 6010 Braems Andre              AZW   7.80m M80 34  
 
hamer 6,000kg M50,M55  Mas Heren  Uur=19:51 
 1 5778 Demuynck Rik              HAC   48.94m M50 63 KVV1 M50 
 2 4092 Huyghe Marc               ACME  42.77m M50 62 KVV2 M50 
 3 6023 De Bona Daniel            VAC   31.06m M50 60 KVV3 M50 
 4 4463 Wyns Jean-luc             OEH   31.02m M50 62  
 5 5144 Van Gansbeke Johan        DEIN  35.45m M55 59 KVV1 M55 
 6 5706 Van Gucht Antoine         LEBB  32.54m M55 56 KVV2 M55 
 7 5590 Van Gansen Julien         ACHL  30.47m M55 56 KVV3 M55 
 8 4262 Verhaeghe Dirk            HCO   24.07m M55 55  
 
hamer 5,000kg M60+ Mas Heren  Uur=20:37 
 1 5256 De Vriendt Etienne        ACME  30.33m M60 51 KVV1 M60 
 2 5267 Biets Hugo                ACA   29.70m M60 52 KVV2 M60 
 3 3952 Ooms Gerard               VMOL  30.97m M65 49 KVV1 M65 
 4 5349 Florin Paul               VOLH  28.22m M65 47 KVV2 M65 
 5 5788 Dupre Chris               RCG   25.88m M65 47 KVV3 M65 
 6 5645 Lutz Theodore             ACW   24.18m M65 48  
 
hamerslingeren 4,000kg M7 Mas Heren  Uur=20:40 
 1 5243 Nys Jaak                  MAC   28.36m M70 43 KVV1 M70 
 2 5226 Nevens Frans              SPVI  17.88m M70 40 KVV2 M70 
 

 
 
 


